ProLED Select Compact
Linear High Bay Series
Specifications
Description
The Compact Linear High Bay (CLHB) is designed to meet the needs of the budget-conscious contractor. CLHB
boasts robust performance in a smaller footprint to save space and cut down installation time. Designed with a durable
die-cast aluminum housing and matte acrylic lens to eliminate glare, the CLHB is a reliable solution for light-duty industrial
applications like warehouses, without sacrificing quality needed in retail stores, gymnasiums, and other large indoor

ProLED Select Compact Linear High Bay Series
Page 2/9 Rev Date: 11/19/24
Ordering Information
Product SKU Product Code Product Description
36100 CLHB-1-WS-CS-U
ProLED Select Compact Linear High Bay Wattage Selectable (12,010-17,588 lumens,
90W-110W-130W) Color Selectable 4000K-5000K,
Universal Voltage 120-277VAC with Chain and V Hook Mount
36101 CLHB-2-WS-CS-U
ProLED Select Compact Linear High Bay Wattage Selectable (19,859-23,736 lumens,
140W-150W-165W),  Color Selectable 4000K-5000K,
Universal Voltage 120-277VAC with Chain and V Hook Mount
36102 CLHB-3-WS-CS-U
ProLED Select Compact Linear High Bay Wattage Selectable (24,540-31,023 lumens,
180W-200W-220W), Color Selectable 4000K-5000K,
Universal Voltage 120-277VAC with Chain and V Hook Mount
36103 CLHB-4-WS-CS-U
ProLED Select Compact Linear High Bay Wattage Selectable (32,450-45,237 lumens,
240W-280W-320W) Color Selectable 4000K-5000K,
Universal Voltage 120-277VAC with Chain and V Hook Mount
Accessories
24875* DCMS DC Bi-Level Motion Sensor
24975 DCMSPIR DC Bi-Level PIR (Passive Infrared) Motion Sensor
24876 DCMS-REM DC Bi-Level Motion Sensor Remote
99986 LHB/MC (0-10V) Motion Control Sensor LSXR 610 HL - Side Knockout Install
36148 CLHB-1-A-WG  Wire Guard for CLHB-1
36149 CLHB-2-A-WG  Wire Guard for CLHB-2
36150 CLHB-34-A-WG Wire Guard for CLHB- 3, CLHB-4
36151 CLHB-12-M-PEND Pendant Mount for CLHB-1, CLHB-2
36152 CLHB-12-M-SURF Surface Mount for CLHB-1, CLHB-2
36153 CLHB-34-M-PEND Pendant Mount for CLHB-3 CLHB-4
36154 CLHB-34-M-SURF Surface Mount for CLHB-3 CLHB-4
36155 CLHB-BBU-9 Battery Backup (9W/90Min) for CLHB
36156 CLHB-12-DR-480V Driver (150W) 277-480VAC for CLHB-1 CLHB-2
36157 CLHB-3-DR-480V Driver (200W) 277-480VAC for CLHB-3
36158 CLHB-4-DR-480V Driver (320W) 277-480VAC for CLHB-4
Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago |
Cleveland | Houston | Phoenix © 2023 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies.
All sizes and specifications are subject to change
Series - Base Lumens - Wattage - CCT - Voltage - Options

ProLED Select Compact Linear High Bay Series
Page 9/9 Rev Date: 11/19/24
Accessories Ordering Information
Accessories purchased separately
Product SKU Product Code Product Description
36148 CLHB-1-A-WG  Wire Guard for CLHB-1
36149 CLHB-2-A-WG  Wire Guard for CLHB-2
36150 CLHB-34-A-WG Wire Guard for CLHB- 3, CLHB-4
36151 CLHB-12-M-PEND Pendant Mount for CLHB-1, CLHB-2
36152 CLHB-12-M-SURF Surface Mount for CLHB-1, CLHB-2
36153 CLHB-34-M-PEND Pendant Mount for CLHB-3 CLHB-4
36154 CLHB-34-M-SURF Surface Mount for CLHB-3 CLHB-4
36155 CLHB-BBU-9 Battery Backup (9W/90Min) for CLHB
36156 CLHB-12-DR-480V Driver (150W) 277-480VAC for CLHB-1 CLHB-2
36157 CLHB-3-DR-480V Driver (200W) 277-480VAC for CLHB-3
36158 CLHB-4-DR-480V Driver (320W) 277-480VAC for CLHB-4
Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago |
Cleveland | Houston | Phoenix © 2023 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies.
All sizes and specifications are subject to change
*When using CLHB-BBU-9 or 16 and DCMS Motion Sensor, DCMS sensor must be set to ∞ standby time on the motion sensor remote. This setting allows fixture to not turn off in